
Springfield	Baptist	Church	
400	North	Main	Street	
Springfield,	TN		37172	

615-384-3581	
sbctn1866@gmail.com	

	
Church	Staff	
Senior	Pastor:	David	Evans	-	DavidEvans@Springfield-Baptist.com	
Associate	Pastor,	Education:	Martin	Babb	–	MartinBabb@Springfield-Baptist.com	
Associate	Pastor,	Music	and	Worship:	Jason	Logan	–	JasonLogan@Springfield-Baptist.com	
Associate	Pastor,	Youth:	Justin	Wesson	–	JustinWesson@Springfield-Baptist.com	
Children's	Minister:	Meagan	Lafoy	–	MeaganLafoy@Springfield-Baptist.com	
Weekday	Preschool	Minister:	Tammy	Pitt	–	TammyPitt@Springfield-Baptist.com	
Staff	Assistant:	Kathy	Madison	–	KathyMadison@Springfield-Baptist.com	
Pastor	Assistant:	Tina	Baker	–TinaBaker@Springfield-Baptist.com	
Custodian:	Mark	Cook	–	MarkCook@Springfield-Baptist.com	
	
Church	Council	
All	Members	-	Church.Council@sbctn.org	
	
Administration	Ministries	
Personnel	Committee,	Bylaws	Committee,	Committee	On	Committees,	Nominating	Committee	
Terri	Simmons	-	Terri.Simmons@sbctn.org	
	
Adult	Ministries	
Men's	Ministry,	Women's	Ministry,	Senior	Adult	Ministry,	Small	Group	Ministry	
Jerry	Converse	-	Jerry.Converse@sbctn.org	
	
Children	Ministries	
Children's	Committee,	Nursery	Committee	
Rhonda	Beshear	-	Rhonda.Beshear@sbctn.org	
	
Deacon	Chairman	
Deacon	Body,	Ordinance	Committee, Homebound,	Lord's	Supper	Ministry, Deacon	Family	
Ministry	
Tom	Onstott	-	Deacon.Chair@sbctn.org	
	
Facilities	Ministries	
Building	&	Grounds	Committee,	Kitchen	Committee, Transportation	Committee,	Security	
Team	
Mitchell	Baker	-	Mitchell.Baker@sbctn.org	
	
Financial	Ministries	
Finance	Committee,	Teller	Committee	
Don	Stewart	-	Don.Stewart@sbctn.org	
	
Mission	Ministries	



Missions	Committee,	Celebrate	Recovery,	Bread	Ministry,	Special	Events	Committee,	ELL,	
WMU,	SBC	Preschool		
Curtis	Honts	-	Curtis.Honts@sbctn.org	
	
Student	Ministries	
Youth	Committee,	Middle	School	Dept,	High	School	Dept,	College	&	Young	Adults	
Matt	Browning	-	Matt.Browning@sbctn.org	


